MINIME - CADET

Finale
Résultats
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Clt

Cadet
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minime

© 00 N o o b~ WN B

N°

110
101
112
180
109
118
127
157
142

29
12

19
10

44
66

Pilote

CHASTANET JULIEN MAXIME
PANIS ANTHONY

ANGLADE MARIUS

CAZALS DORIAN
FERNANDEZ LOUAN

SMALL LIAM

MONTI ENZO

PELATAN VINCENT

GOMEZ RYAN

JOULIE ENZO
DUVIGNAU XAVIER
CABIROU LORIS
CHRISTEN CHARLES
MONTANDRAUD KILLIAN
ROUX DORIAN

LOLL CHARLES

DENAT GUILHEM
LLABRES THEO

Tours

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
14

Ecart

4.914
5.389
6.070
12.207
16.205
20.639
21.080
10 Tours

3.355
6.347
6.992
18.650
18.845

1 Tour
15 Tours
15 Tours

Interv.

4914
0.475
0.681
6.137
3.998
4.434
0.441
10 Tours

3.355
2.992
0.645
11.658
0.195

1 Tour
14 Tours
0.202

Meilleur tour

56.871
56.970
57.025
57.138
57.042
57.435
58.257
58.171
57.820

58.490
58.317
58.891
58.532
59.376
59.148
1:00.818

Départ : 08/03 - 16:56:18

Meilleur tour :

Téte de course : N°110 CHASTANET JULIEN MAXIME (1-15)

N°29 DUVIGNAU XAVIER

Record de I'épreuve : N°110 CHASTANET JULIEN MAXIME

58.317 70,68 Km/h
56.445 73,02 Km/h

Championnat Sud M1 07-08/03/2015
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